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MODEL - 512

POWER

Baler Weight t-hay (Upto 6% humidity dry)
Baler Weight -Weed (Upto 18% humidity dry)
Baler/ Hour (Bale Length 1.2 meter)

Bale Size

Stroke Length and Speed at 540 rpm

PICK-UP UNIT

Pick-up Width Inner
Pick-up Width on Flare
Hydraulic Pick-up
Drawbar Position
Manuel Drawber Position
Tine Bars

Tine

KNOTTER UNIT
Twine

Wire Knotter
Knotter Lightening
Knotter Fan

POWER TRANSMISSION SYSTEM
Knotter System Power Transmission
Left Pitchfork Power Transmission
Right Pitchforks Power Transmission
Pick-up Transmission

Twine Cabinet Capacity

SQUARE BALER
Baler Length
Baler Width
Blaer Height
Baler Weight
TIRES

Right

Left

2 TWINE
45-50 HP
20-25 Kg.
35-40 Kg
250-350
36x46 cm

73 cm- 92 rpm

163 cm
178 cm
Standard
Standard
Ready

5

110

2 Twine
Optional
Standard
Standard

Chain
Shaft
Chain
Chain
6 Pieces

5300 mm
2530 mm
1880 mm

2000 kg.

10/75-15,3
10/75-15,3

NOTE:As per our policy of continuous development, specifications and
performance can be changed without any prior notice.
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